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SWISS

ICE HOCKEY

Saison
2021/22

U18 WNT Off- und On-Ice Stiitzpunkttrainings in Cham
U18 WNT Off- et On-Ice Entrainement stationnaire a Cham

Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet

Team Officials
Head Coach
Skills Coach
Goalie Coach

Benderer Talina
Brunner Rahel

Haner Nadia
Walzer Amelie

Harju Nina

Inkamp Sonja
Machler Zoe

Marti Lorena

Eggli Chiara
Herzig Naemi

Hirt Hayley

Kunz Tanja

Lendi Renée Ariana
Peter Jana Lia
Schmidt Sandra
Dossenbach Giannina
Witschi Winona
Maller Marie-Sophie

Hafliger Melanie
Scherrer Christoph
Theiler Simon

15.05.2006
01.02.2005
14.02.2004
21.10.2006
14.06.2004
21.02.2007
16.05.2005
15.07.2005
04.12.2005
21.03.2007
14.06.2006
08.07.2006
20.11.2004
25.04.2005
12.02.2004
18.10.2006
26.09.2006
22.12.2004
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Club da hockey Engiadina

Brandis Juniors

EHC Basel Nachwuchs / GCK/ZSC Lions
SC Bern Future

SC Herisau / GCK/ZSC Lions

GCK/ZSC Lions

EHC Winterthur / Thurgau Indien Ladies
SC Langenthal

GCK/ZSC Lions

EHC Uzwil

GCK/ZSC Lions

SC Lyss / Brandis Ladies

EHC Winterthur / GCK/ZSC Lions

EHC Dubendorf / GCK/ZSC Lions

EHC St. Moritz / Thurgau Indien Ladies
Argovia Stars

SC Langenthal

EHC Uzwil / Thurgau Indien Ladies



